TVS-100T-01
Motorized height adjustable TV floor stand with caster wheels, 55" -
100"
Easily move your TV to any location-
Motorized height adjustment with remote control for quick and easy
viewing setup
-
Perfect for office and educational use-
Features
Premium quality motorized large TV cart with tilt function, equipment
shelf and camera mount
-
Heavy-Duty steel construction suitable for the heaviest TV's (max. 120
kg)
-
Motorized height adjustment with remote control-
Practical shelf for equipment or materials and height adjustable
camera mount
-
Durable caster wheels with locking mechanism-
Supports most 55” 100” LCD TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 800 mm x 600 mm-
Specifications
Material: steel, plastic
Screen size: 55" 100"
VESA compatible: 200 x 200, 300 x 200, 400 x 200, 300 x 300, 400 x 300, 600 x
200, 350 x 350, 400 x 400, 600 x 400, 800 x 400, 800 x 600
TV weight capacity:120 kg
Tilt range: +5 ° ~  -10 °
Swivel range: N/A
Screen rotation: N/A
TV height adjustable: yes
Shelf weight capacity: 5 kg
Cable management: yes
Net weight: 43.8 kg
Dimensions: 1075 x 970 x 1445 ... 2320 mm
CertificatesPackaging
Package contents
Mount elements
Installation accessories kit
Installation manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
1
0.133965
46.8
450x260x1145 mm
450x260x1145 mm
CN
8716309129046
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2025, Gembird Software Ltd.